
VAUGHAN 
US Version

Height
Width
Depth
Weight

Material

Please Note:- These notes are for guidance only. Vaughan accepts no responsibility for any installation using the 
above notes. The �nal decision on installation remains with the installer.

vaughandesigns.com

FH0022
Wickham Chair

Finishes
Mahogany          FH0022.MA.US

39¼”
24¾”
30½”
17.5 lbs 
Mahogany and Cane


